
8

4

7
5

6

2

3

9

1

26

23

39

12

11

40

35

38

48

18

13

29

15

24

17

20

28

27

42

33

32

25

44

50

34

37

31

30

22

21

49

45

41

46

43

19 16

14

47

10

36

1111

1348

4371

4065

3567

3396

4724

4047

1034

4044

3706

3192

4053

3389

4532

4069

1291

4113

3114

1024

4713

1186

2308

4373

4369

2262

1589

4242
2442

1431

1504

2033

2258

4480

1103

3363

4250

4499

3286

3720

1641

2522

2474

2173

4375

4694

3331

3646

4046

1603

4650

3035

1352

4050

3043

3529

4340

1244

2379

1175

1208

3372

2357

4276

1642

1578

2360

2453

4338

3728

1149

2148

2644

3538

1710

3039

4093

4091

2402

2220

3386

4017

1023

2721

3417

1723

1378

1714

2448

4599

1199

1211

3390

4272

3422

4534

1639

3558

4232

3700

4141

3193

4144

3183

1198

1404

1382

3185

3510

3321

4343

3323

1021

3038

3365

3545

1197

1294

1717

2535

4245

4042

4020

2636

1104 2223

2158

2303

2697

1423

2180

2031

1154

3152

4204

3209

4086

2523

4452

4123

2643

4128

3465

1337

3552

3176

1339

1071

4705 3054

3647

4259

4703

4018

2267

3696

1489

3240

3526

4045

4178

4591

2484

1577

4540

1377

1271

2307

4285

3041

4551

3040

4395

2524

2525

4179

4136

4638

2699

4454

3648

3177

1170

3164

3470

3249

3072

4493

3637

1206

1146

2506

4429

2052

1297

3333

3289

1273

1301

1388

1189

1013

3049

3385

2613

1120

1430

1019

1251

4121

2381

2029

2355

1227

1719

1622

3248

4284

1085

4533

2314

2726

3196

3695

2553

4711

1460

4508

2228

1015

1090

3486

2161

1722

13111415

3716

1207

1025

2174

4182

2268

32144410

3160

3554

1150

3361

1184

4588

3387

4122

4328

4649

3336

1056

3332

3216

3421

4130

3502

4202

2304

4230

2217

2112

4243

2302

2026

4290

3287

3471

3579

2168

2468

3036

2405

1296

4155

1238

3359

2645

1012

4350

2425

2309

2313

1477

1061

3527

2462

4233

4137

1298

2635

2235

2181

1083

2428

2299

1119

3131

4342

1300

1255

4203

3215

3335

4234

3166

1132

2263

3282

1080

3324

2320

3172

2488

2316

4218

2266

3698

1293

2356

2537

1075

1631

4531

4067

2226

1010

4107

3326

3530

2318

4497

2450

4231

2007

1153

4528

1277

2171

2281

3157

1236
4492

4159

1346

2030

3032

1472

1347

2426

2435

1564

1009

3392

3517

2319

2556

4102

2205

2449

3063

2305

3443

3140

3507

3194

2383

3213

3156

2229

4115

4261

2219

1001

3469

1098

2438

4070

1270

3364

3037

1117

3329

2225

1278

3725

2306

4124

2145

2310
4118

2467

2221

3325

1295

2505

2655

4162

1440

3322

2317

4494

1380

3139

4057

2354

4110

1133

1264

2358

1126

2712

1004

2169

2520

1011

3254

3384

2660

4201

3200

3327

1265

1257

2280

1059

1279

1704

2521

3212

4138

4051

4135

1088 1099

3671

3570

2349

1142

4048

1076

3511

1151
1437

4191

1188

1066

3516

4116

2708

1127

1701

2541

3283

4060

3626

1078

2461

4101

3247

3391

3334

1106

1167

1095

25811292

1081

1490

4068

4222

1678

4129

1105

2055

3330

1439

2027

4604

4344

1109

1094

1079

4374

4702

2275

4195

3542

2246

2548

4016

1082

3398

2028

3509

4163

3187

1108

1022

3367

3574

4362

2557

1074

2536

3729

1089

2411

3624

2147

4687

4006

4682

4097

4125

2413

2466

4707

4456

2353
2519

2224

2134

45034092

1482

2143

2274

1459

1463

4485

1420

1436

1237

4397

2100

3260

2614

2190

3433

2315

1481

2210

1014

3368

1005

4256

3709

1345

2003

1547

2727

1351

1718

4288

4498

1366

4400

4593

1608

4495

4630

1441

4252

4253

4573

1501

1597

1715

1676

4096

4087

4399

1008

3409

2464

3500

1555

4239

4640

1476

2401

3406

1586

4073

1084

2569

1518

3668

2269

1684

2656

2658

4634

1444

1652

1621

1479

1427

4496

2612

1515

1559

1473

2341

1491

11651241

1677

1416

40771408

4563

4587

1627

2451

1674

1394

4432

1424

2393

1376

4620

2058

1576

1619

1412

2670

3562

4615

4595
4596

4689

4685

1434

3585

1407

1607

3582

1457

1445

4568

4312

1605

4572

1418

3667

2657

2673

1062

3575

1414

1623

3661

2571

1550

1617

2618

2546

4483

4458

4683

1679

4688

4475

1549

1611

3566

4565

4487

1514

4629

1455

4512

3583

4692

2403

2616

3580

4691

2659

3560

2606

1633

1544

1543

4478

1594

4632

3662

4370

4693

4690

3665

3590

3539

3584

1672

2609

2675

3663

3669

1651

2419

3654

1625

2002

2513

2681

3653

2600

2601

3447

2680

4602

4686

1064

1610

4592

3664

1628

4666

4598

2561

3446

76126

76179

76063
76036

76108

76020

76135

76140

76052

76051

76092

76028

76119

7526176131

76244 76248

76106

76262

76137

76034

76116

75052

76177

76117

76112

76107

76017

76016

76001

76118

76114

76012

76133

76013

76123

76180

76010

76182

76011

76134

76053

76109

76040

76018

76120

76111

76002

76021

76132

75050

76008

76039

76103

76006

76060

76110

76104
76105

76014

76148

76102

76115

76015

76054

76164

76005

76155

75054

76022

76127

75051

7502276071 75028

75104

75104

76044

75019

75061

76065

75062

76129

76122

76023

76019

75063

75067

76009

IH 30

IH
 35
W

IH
 82
0

SH
 36
0

SH 114

U S 287

SH 199

DA
VIS

28TH

IH 20

BE
AC
H

HW Y  1187

SH 183

LONG

HARW OOD

DIV ISION

CH
ISH
OL
M 
TR
AI
L

AZ LE

HA
LT
OM

PARK ROW

1ST

BO
AT
 C
LU
B

SAGINAW

HE
MP
HI
LL

BO
WE
N

BEL
KNA
P

8T
H

HW
Y 1
56

F M
 R
D 
73
0

DE
NT
ON

V ICKE
RY

SOU THLAKE

GLENV IEW

PR
EC
IN
CT
 LI
NE

W I
CH
ITA

114 
TOL
L

SU BLETT

IN
TE
RN
AT
IO
NA
L

MA
IN

U S HW Y  287

EDEN

4TH

BEDFORD

SH
 12
1

KELLER

HW Y
 377

M EACHAM

FAA

BONDS RANCH

BO
YD

M IDW AY

M ID-CITIES

HU RST

CH
ER
RY

ARKANSAS

BRIDGE

FIE
LD
ERDA
LE

MC
 C
AR
T

ANGLE

CA
RR
OL
L

820 TOLL EXPRESS

LA
S 
VE
GA
S

SH
 26

CO
LL
EY
V IL
LE

F M  RD 718

SY
LV
AN
IA

FAIRW AY

MA
RK
 IV

LANCASTER

KENNEDALE

M CLEROY

M ORRIS DIDO NEW ARK
KI
MB
AL
L

PIPELINE

EV
AN
S

BRENTW OOD STAIR

DE
EN

SH 121 & SH 183

EV ERM AN

CALM ONT

F M  RD 1187

HU FFINES

3RD

WI
NS
CO
TT

FM
 118
7

CHEEK SPARGER

CE
NT
ER

HO
LID
AY

ALL
IANC

E GA
TEW
AY

CA
RS
ON

EDERV ILLE

BE
NB
RO
OK

BROADW AY

BROW N TRAIL

HERITAGE TRACE

EU
LE
SS
 M
AI
N

U S 81 & U S 287

HALL JOHNSON

RAPP

F M
 R
D 
15
7

MI
LL
ER

RETTA M ANSFIELD HER
ITAG

E

6TH

FOREST RIDGE

BU S HW Y  287

AV ONDALE HASLET

CLIFFORD

HA
ND
LE
Y

WH
ITE
 C
HA
PE
L

W ATAU GA

IRA
 E W
OOD
S

EU L
ESS

2ND

SA
ND
Y

PA
RK
 V I
ST
A

HU
LE
N

W ESTERN CENTER

LAM AR

ALS
BU
RY

BENNETT LAW SON

IN
DU
ST
RI
AL

M ESQU ITE

HO
LL
AN
D

CONFEDERATE PARK

W HITE SETTLEM ENT

DEBBIE

SHIV ER

SILV ER CREEK

ALLEN

SH 170

DALLAS

LAKESIDE

GLADE

NORTHW EST

RIV
ER 
OA
KS

BO
U LE
V A
RD
 26

PLEASANT RU N

CO
OP
ER

CONTINENTAL

SPUR 341

TRINITY

U S 287 BU S

WALNU T CREEK

BA
LL
PA
RK

RENDON BLOODW ORTH

ALTA
M ES
A

11
3T
H

FELIX

MI
TC
HE
LL

HA
RR
IS

AC
AD
EM
Y

ENG
LAN
D

BU RLESON RETTA

TERM INAL

CU RRY

SANDSHELL

BAILEY  BOSW ELL

ALT
A M
ER
E

LAKE RIDGE

TARRANT

10TH

OA
KL
AN
D

GR
EA
T S
OU
TH
WE
ST

NORW OOD

M ANSFIELD

BL
UE
 M
OU
ND

PA
RK

GR
AP
EV I
NE

COLLINS

LONGHORN

WESTPARK

DOV E LOOP

RENFRO

PLEASANT RIDGE

OU TLET

BE
RR
Y

BR
OW
N

FM
 24
99

W ESTPOINT

RETTA

TIM BER
LAND

7TH

OSLER

CRO
W L
EY

HIGHTOW ER

BA
LL

JA
CK
SO
N

BRO
AD

FLORENCE

BR
YA
NT
 IR
VIN

BEAR CREEK

TU RNER W ARNELL

OA
K 
GR
OV
E

TEXAS

BRIDGEW OOD

GR
EE
N 
OA
KS

ARBROOK

AL
EM
ED
A

114TH

PE
AR
SO
N

23
RD

KINGSW OOD

MA
RI
NE
 C
RE
EK

RU
FE
 S
NO
W

BA
ZE

UN
IVE
RS
ITY

PO
OL

VIL
LA
GE
 C
RE
EK

SU
M M
IT

AM
ER
IC
AN

BO
W M
AN
 SP
RIN
GS

SIL
VE
R 
CR
EE
K 
AZ
LE

LAKE W ORTH

LY NN

CH
AP
EL
 CR
EE
K

M AGNOLIA

W ELLS BU RNETT

EP
IC

NORTHEAST

VIL
LA
GE

ST
AD
IU
M

RISINGER

GR
AP
EV
INE
 M I
LLS

LIT
TL
E

CA
RE
Y

F M  RD 2871

NEW  HOPE

M ARSHALL

DU NCAN PERRY

FOSSIL
 CREEK

KE
LL
ER
 SM
ITH
FIE
LD

RANDOL M ILL

STEW
ART

FO
RE
ST
 PA
RK

ARBORLAW N

PA
RK
W O
OD
 H
ILL

M ATLOCK

W E
DG
W O
OD

M AY FIELD

183 TOLL EXPRESS

CAM P
 BOW I

E W ES
T

SOLA
NA

BU R
NS

SANDY  BEACH

LACKLAND

10
9T
H

FO
RU
M

GRAN
D PEN

INSU L
A

RAILH
EAD

FO
RE
ST
 H
ILL

RAG
LAN
D

ISU Z U

MA
RT
IN

11
0T
H

24
TH

ROSEDALE

BARDIN

EPH
RIH
AM

BRU M LOW

SHADY  GROV E

SH 114 EB TO SH 121 SB

SY CAM ORE SCHOOL

LOV ELL

HOW ELL

RO
Y O
RR

SARA JANE

RA
ID
ER

DOV E

NORTHERN CROSS

W  E ROBERTS

AL
TA
 V
IST
A

DO
TT
IE
 LY
NN

POLO

RENTAL CAR

LA
KE
 CO
U N
TR
Y

DU T
CH B

RAN
CH

ABRAM

TEXAN 

TATE

NORT
HSID

E

CAM P W ISDOM

BU S F M  1187

SOU THW EST
JANU ARY

BASSW OOD

W OODHAV EN

SAM  SCHOOL

REDW O
OD

F M  RD 156

M ADDOX

HY V IEW

SU M M ERFIELDS

ME
LB
OU
RN
E

W ALNU T HILL

RU
SS
EL
L C
UR
RY

IH 820 

CA
M P
U S

M IR
AB
EL
LA

SOU TH

COASTAL

LEGACY

LEV Y  COU NTY  LINE

BOU RLAND

I H 30

BAK
ER

IH 30 W B TO IH 820 SB

JOHN T W HITE

RI
V E
RS
ID
E

COU
NTR
Y  CL
U B

IH 20 EB TO U S 287 SB

GR
AN
BU
RY

LOCKHEED

HENDERSON

BE
V E
RL
Y

SHELBY

NORM AN
DALE

M IDCITIES

TE
XA
N

KROGER

ANDERSON

NO
LE
N

PIONEER

OV ERTON RIDGE

W A
BA
SH

INDEPENDENCE

PA
RK
 SP
RI
NG
S

LIT
TL
E 
SC
HO
OL

JACKSBORO
DI
CK
 PR
IC
E

HI
GH
WA
Y 1
57

CE
NT
RE
PO
RT

LONGV U E JOE B RU SHING

GOLD
EN T

RIAN
GLE

KIRBY BROOK

GR
AN
TS

TU RNER

BILLINGSLEA

M A
GN
A C
AR
TA

OAKM ONT

HIGHLAND

HU NT

W ESTERN H
ILLS

BLU E QU AIL

M ISTLETOE

JIM  W RIGHT

AV ENU E K

SIL
V E
R R
ID
GE

POST & PADDOCK

SH 114

IH 82
0

HW
Y  3
77

IH 820 

IH 82
0

HE
RI
TA
GE

ALTAM ESA

MA
IN

SH
 12
1

RA
ND
OL
 M
ILL

IH 
82
0

HE
M P
HI
LL

DA
VIS

SHIV ER

MA
IN

M C
 C
AR
T

IH
 35
W

HW Y
 377

MC
 C
AR
T

RANDOL M ILL

M A
IN

PARK V ISTA

M AIN

JACKSBORO

BARDIN
SH
 36
0

RISINGER

V ICKERY

IN
TE
RN
AT
IO
NA
L

SH
 12
1

CH
ISH
OLM
 TR
AIL

SH 121 & SH 183

BARD
IN

MC
 C
AR
T

M AIN

F M  RD 1187

NORTHEAST

HOLLAND

SA
GI
NA
W

IH 20

KING
SW O

OD

SH 183

SH 199

SH
 12
1

FORU M

BEACH

HARW OOD

HW
Y  3
77

U S HW Y  287

SO
U T
H

BASSW OOD

IH 30

U S 287

IH 820

HOLIDAY

SP
UR
 34
1

SH 1
21

SA
ND
Y

SH 
170

EDEN

M ANSFIELD

U S 287

EDEN

SH 183

M AIN

SH 183

SH 183

HW
Y  3
77

820 TOLL EXPRESS

GREEN OAKS

SH 1
21

IH
 82
0

10
9T
H

U S 287

IH 20

HE
RI
TA
GE

ALLIA
NCE 

GATE
W AY

HW
Y  1
56

114 TOLL

EDEN

IH 20

F M
 R
D 
15
6

FORT WORTH

ARLINGTON

GRAPEVINE

MANSFIELD

KELLER

EULESS

GRAND PRAIRIE

SOUTHLAKE

HURST

AZLE

HASLET

BEDFORD

COLLEYVILLE

BENBROOK

HALTOM CITY

SAGINAW
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

CROWLEY

WESTLAKE

KENNEDALE

WATAUGA

RENO

FOREST HILL

BURLESON

RICHLAND HILLS

LAKE WORTHLAKESIDE

EVERMAN

PANTEGO

FLOWER MOUND

WESTWORTH VILLAGE
WHITE SETTLEMENT

RIVER OAKS

SANSOM PARK

DALWORTHINGTON GARDENS

EDGECLIFF VILLAGE

PELICAN BAY

ROANOKE

WESTOVER HILLS

BLUE MOUND

TROPHY CLUBNEWARK

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

8 8

7 7

6 6

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

²0 2 41 Miles

TARRANT COU NTY
EARLY  V OTING POLLING SITES FOR NOV EM BER 03, 2020

JOINT GENERAL AND SPECIAL ELECTIONS
CITY  LIM ITS

Heider Ga rc ia
Elec tions Adm inistra tion
Ta rra nt County, TX

* * *
817-831-V OTE (8683)

2010 Census Population 1,809,034
* * *

Not For Reproduction

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED BY TARRANT COUNTY 
ELECTIONS FOR ITS USE, AND MAY BE REVISED AT
ANY TIME WITHOUT NOTIFICATION TO ANY USER.
THE TARRANT COUNTY ELECTIONS DOES NOT
GUARANTEE THE CORRECTNESS OR ACCURACY
OF ANY FEATURES ON THIS MAP. TARRANT COUNTY
ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY IN CONNECTIONS
THEREWITH. 

Printed October 01 2020

  1. BOB DU NCAN CENTER 
  2. ELZ IE ODOM  ATHLETIC CENTER 
  3. CENTER FOR COM M U NITY  SERV ICE
      JU NIOR LEAGU E OF ARLINGTON 
  4. CITY  OF ARLINGTON SOU TH SERV ICE CENTER 
  5. TARRANT COU NTY  SU B-COU RTHOU SE IN ARLINGTON 
  6. TARRANT COU NTY  COLLEGE SOU THEAST CAM PU S EM B
  7. U NIV ERSITY  OF TEXAS AT ARLINGTON
  8. B. J. CLARK BU ILDING 
  9. BEDFORD PU BLIC LIBRARY  
10. BENBROOK COM M U NITY  CENTER 
11. COLLEY V ILLE PU BLIC LIBRARY  
12. CROU CH EV ENT CENTER IN BICENTENNIAL PARK 

26. PACK U P & PLAY  AFTERSCHOOL
27. TARRANT COU NTY  COLLEGE NORTHW EST CAM PU S
28. TARRANT COU NTY  COLLEGE SOU TH CAM PU S
29. TARRANT COU NTY  COLLEGE TRINITY  RIV ER CAM PU S 
30. TARRANT COU NTY  ELECTIONS CENTER
31. TARRANT COU NTY  PLAZ A BU ILDING
32. TEXAS W ESLEY AN U NIV ERSITY
33. U NT - HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER
34. V ILLAGES OF W OODLAND SPRINGS AM ENITY  BU ILDING 
35. W ORTH HEIGHTS COM M U NITY  CENTER 
36. ASIA TIM ES SQU ARE 
37. THE REC OF GRAPEV INE 
38. HALTOM  CITY  NORTHEAST CENTER 

13. EU LESS FAM ILY  LIFE SENIOR CENTER 
14. FOREST HILL CIV IC AND CONV ENTION CENTER 
15. DIAM OND HILL-JARV IS BRANCH LIBRARY  
16. GRIFFIN-POLY  SU B-COU RTHOU SE 
17. HANDLEY -M EADOW BROOK COM M U NITY  CENTER 
18. JAM ES AV ENU E SERV ICE CENTER 
19. JPS HEALTH CENTER V IOLA M . PITTS/COM O
20. NORTHSIDE COM M U NITY  CENTER 
21. SOU THSIDE COM M U NITY  CENTER 
22. SOU THW EST COM M U NITY  CENTER 
23. SOU THW EST REGIONAL LIBRARY  
24. SOU THW EST SU B-COU RTHOU SE 
25. SOU THW ESTERN BAPTIST THEOLOGICAL SEM INARY

39. FORM ER HASLET ELEM ENTARY  SCHOOL 
40. BROOKSIDE CONV ENTION CENTER 
41. NORTHEAST COU RTHOU SE 
42. TARRANT COU NTY  COLLEGE NORTHEAST CAM PU S
43. KELLER TOW N HALL 
44. KENNEDALE COM M U NITY  CENTER 
45. SHERIFF’S OFFICE NORTH PATROL DIV ISION 
46. M ANSFIELD SU B-COU RTHOU SE 
47. DAN ECHOLS CENTER 
48. EAGLE M OU NTAIN-SAGINAW  ISD ADM IN. BLDG.
49. SOU THLAKE TOW N HALL 
50. W HITE SETTLEM ENT PU BLIC LIBRARY


